Blutspenden in 52146 Wiurselen bis zum 14.10.2025

Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Di

07.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Wiirselen 52146
Neues Rathaus
Morlaixplatz 1

Wirselen 52146 - Bardenberg
Gem.-Grundschule
An Wilhelmstein 7

Wiirselen 52146 - Broichweiden
Gemeindehaus
Julicher Str. 109

Wirselen 52146
Neues Rathaus
Morlaixplatz 1

Wiirselen 52146 - Bardenberg
Gem.-Grundschule
An Wilhelmstein 7

Wirselen 52146 - Broichweiden
Gemeindehaus
Julicher Str. 109



