## Blutspenden in 52146 Würselen bis zum 14.10.2025

Mi	07.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Würselen 52146 Neues Rathaus Morlaixplatz 1
Do	22.05.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Würselen 52146 - Bardenberg GemGrundschule An Wilhelmstein 7
Di	29.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Würselen 52146 - Broichweiden Gemeindehaus Jülicher Str. 109
Mi	30.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Würselen 52146 Neues Rathaus Morlaixplatz 1
Do	28.08.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Würselen 52146 - Bardenberg GemGrundschule An Wilhelmstein 7